

## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Lundeen

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, strike lines 12 through 15.
- 2 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 3 Page 3, strike line 11 and substitute "TEACHER SALARIES."
- 4 Page 3, strike lines 14 and 15 and substitute "IN INCREASING THE SALARY
- 5 PAID TO TEACHERS."
- 6 Page 3, strike lines 25 through 27.
- 7 Page 4, strike lines 1 through 6.
- 8 Renumber succeeding subsections accordingly.
- 9 Page 4, line 15, strike "PROGRAM OR TO PROVIDE SERVICES AS A" and
- 10 substitute "PROGRAM."
- 11 Page 4, strike lines 16 and 17.
- 12 Page 4, strike line 22 and substitute:
- 13 **"22-55.5-103. Teacher pay raise fund - created. THE TEACHER".**
- 14 Page 5, strike lines 3 and 4 and substitute "INCREASE THE SALARY PAID TO
- 15 TEACHERS."

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*